FEDERACIO
BALEAR DE

NATACIO

PRUEBA N°18.-50 Mariposa M

1 45185810 SANTIAGO SALES LLINAS 99
2 07893997 ADAM DZIUBINSKI 83
3 43159049 MATIAS SUAREZ CAMPIONE96
4 43199949 KEVIN RUIZ BIOJO 02
5 43476153 MATEU VENY OLIVER 02
6 43461268 ADRIAN ARMERO CALIZ 99
7 43478908 ADRIA SARD PUIGROS 01
8 41542977 MIGUEL PERELLO CAPELLAOQO
9 43475536 GUILLEM SALVA GUAL 03
10 47255846 LUIS-ASHLEY IBAN BAKER 01
11 47406107 ANGEL ESTEBAN SEGOVIA 04
12 45190652 RAUL BERMIN MORAIS 02
13 46392451 MARC FALCO GUILLEM 03
14 45611418 GUILLEM ESTARELLAS DE 04
15 43224863 DANIEL CANDELA MAZA 02
16 43214090 JOAN SASTRE RODRIGUEZ 04
17 43479384 JUAN CERVANTES 03
18 45186192 JERONI BARRERA ESTADES04
19 45192703 PAU CANYELLES FERRAGUD3
20 45611016 GERARD SALVADO FORTEZA3
21 41621312 MIQUEL CAPO MARQUEZ 04
22 43224511 GONZALO TORRES PUERTA&4

PRUEBA N°19.-50 Mariposa F

1 43465671 MALEN TOMAS MELERO 01
2 49484559 FRANCESCA SOCIAS 00
3 49607602 AINA SALA RODRIGUEZ 01
4 46393703 MARIA BONET CORTES 01
5 45187152 AITANA ROMAN ANDUJAR 02
6 47253265 MARTA RIBAS MARI 92
7 45614499 LLUCIA MIERAS PIZA 03
8 41664004 AINA GARCIA VIVES 03
9 45614441 CLAUDIA NUNEZ LLADO 05
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08/07/2017 Actan®0
RESULTADOS
T.final

CVOLTOR 00:26.81
CNPALMA 00:27.47
CVOLTOR 00:28.21
SALLE-P 00:28.57
CNPALMA 00:28.61

SALLE-P  00:28.78
CNPALMA 00:28.99
SALLE-P  00:29.38

CVOLTOR 00:30.47
EULARIO 00:30.55

NAIBIZA 00:30.72
CNPALMA 00:31.31
SALLE-P  00:31.70

CAMPUSES00:32.14
CAMPUSESO00:32.54

CVOLTOR 00:32.57
CVOLTOR 00:33.34
NCALVIA  00:35.31
CVOLTOR 00:35.91
CVOLTOR  00:37.12
CNMURO  00:37.64
SALLE-P 00:39.61
T.final
SALLE-P 00:30.03

CVOLTOR 00:30.40
CNPALMA 00:31.12
NCALVIA
CNPALMA 00:31.73
NAIBIZA
CVOLTOR00:32.07

00:31.44
00:32.03

SALLE-P 00:32.56

SALLE-P  00:33.36
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FEDERACIO Piscina: SON HUGO (interior) 50M 8 FEDERACIO
BALEAR DE BALEAR DE
NATACIO 08/07/2017 Actan®O NATACIO
RESULTADOS Pagina: 2
PRUEBA N°19.-50 Mariposa F T.final
10 71196098 ALEKSANDRA MALOGLAZOWS CNPALMA 00:33.37
11 43459619 JUDITH CORDOBA 02 CVOLTOR 00:33.88
12 41543010 CARME GOMEZ CAMPINS 03 CNPALMA 00:34.23
13 45609821 AUBA CAPO RAMON 01 CNPALMA 00:34.44
14 43465024 LUCIA MENENDEZ 04 SALLE-P 00:34.58

15 43228240 M2 DEL CARMEN ARTOLA 02 SALLE-P  00:34.69
16 45614381 MARTA RUBIO BUJOSA 05 CNPALMA 00:34.72
17 46394473 NEREA CASTANER NOGUER#8 CVOLTOR  00:35.14
18 12344371 MARIOLA SVOLJSAK 03 NCALVIA 00:35.16
19 43573918 NADIA CORRADINI 05 NCALVIA 00:35.26
20 43229623 SARA GIRALDO PEDROTE 05 CAMPUSES 00:35.84
21 07114544 FERNANDA MEISSNER 03 CAMPUSES 00:36.32

22 46388012 CATERINA THOMAS 04 CNPALMA 00:36.42
23 49773239 MARGALIDA RIBAS BERGAS04 CNMURO 00:37.39
24 43460170 ANA LOPEZ DE SUSO 04 CVOLTOR 00:37.54

25 46388666 MARTA RODRIGUEZ MINAN 05 NCALVIA  00:38.54

26 43224988 AIDA FERRER AGUILAR 97 MASTBAL 00:41.60

27 43480607 PAULA TRIVINO TEJADA 04 NCALVIA 00:44.14
43477316 MARIA GRETA DAMIANI 94 MASTBAL Baja

PRUEBA N°20.-50 Espalda M T.final
1 43204807 ALEX DE CELIS 93 CNPALMAO00:27.67
FC 41543196 VICTOR MARTIN ROIG 02 CVOLTOR 00:27.81
2 05409396 LEON PERRY 02 NCALVIA 00:30.25
3 43217054 NACHO MAYOL SOTO 01 SALLE-P 00:30.54
4 43234633 POL PEREZ MACARRO 02 CVOLTOR 00:32.10
5 43459955 PABLO NAVAS ACEITUNO 02 MASTBAL 00:33.42
6 45699211 SAMUEL DIAZ GUERRERO 03 CNPALMA 00:34.07
7 43210593 DAVID DEL VALLE MARIN 03 CAMPUSEB0:34.66
8 43463781 NICOLAS PEREZ SERRANO 04 SALLE-P 00:35.69
9 47433490 ALVARO BENITEZ 04 EULARIO 00:36.23
10 43215827 CHRISTIAN RIOS 04 CVOLTOR 00:41.99
11 43461892 JORGE BODAS GALLEGO 04 CVOLTOR 00:42.06
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PRUEBA N°20.-50 Espalda M

43469832 JAUME SASTRE GALARZO 00
PRUEBA N°21.-50 Espalda F
1 43466614 MARTA MARIA GUASP 04
2 43466209 ALEJANDRA RUIZ MARTIN 03
3 41619127 MARINA CAPO MARQUEZ 98
4 47406975 PAULA TARANCO 03
FC 43228977 CLAUDIA ALVAREZ 02
5 47433311 GLORIA TORRES HUESO 03
6 43216891 LAURA SASTRE COLOM 97
7 48231611 AROHA FLORIT GUNCKEL 04
8 00023402 VIKTORI PESCHKO 03
9 45613521 IRENE BLANCO DIAZ 04
10 45691103 PAULA COLOMAR CARRASC®!
11 43232487 LUA RIEDMULLER ALONSO 05
12 49866462 LUCIA GONZALEZ 04
13 41587333 MAGDALENA MUELAS RIGO 04
14 46389177 AINA CACERES TORRES 05
15 43218218 MARIA CATALA MERINO 04
43223847 NEUS CASANAS BORRAS 03
45696080 CLAUDIA AMENGUAL 05
78221719 CATALINA M2 LOPEZ 99

PRUEBA N°22.-50 Braza M
1 43182823 MARC SANCHEZ TORRENS 92

RAFAEL CEREZO IGNACIO 97
ADRIAN GUERRERO LOPEZ 01
MARC LLINAS FRAU 01
NESTOR SIQUIER RIPOLL 04
FRANCISCO CARDONA 02
MIGUEL RIERA GARCIA 02
ANDRES PERALES PEREZ 77
MARC TORRES VEGA 04
MARC VILLOSLADA 00

78220544
43463961
45370094
43466374
47432329
47431495
75234963

© 00 N O o~ WD

47409850

=
o

43229131

‘v
~>

sIME3

Deportees vida

Consell de
Mallorca

Esports
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| TROFEO CIUTAT DE PALMA - 2S
Piscina: SON HUGO (interior) 50M 8

08/07/2017 Actan®0
RESULTADOS

T.final
CNPALMA Desc

T.final
CVOLTOR 00:32.37

CVOLTOR 00:32.52
CNMURO  00:33.31
NAIBIZA  00:33.45
CNPALMA 00:34.13
EULARIO  00:34.42
CN.INCA  00:34.99
NAIBIZA  00:35.02
CVOLTOR 00:36.10
CNPALMA 00:37.85
CAMPUSES 00:38.55
NCALVIA  00:39.41
NCALVIA  00:39.52
FELANITX  00:39.97
CN.INCA  00:40.17
CNPALMA 00:40.28
MASTBAL Baja
CN.INCA  Baja

CN.INCA Baja

T.final
SABADEL 00:29.71
CNPALMA 00:31.09
SALLE-P 00:33.35
CNPALMA 00:34.21
CNPALMA 00:34.53
EULARIO 00:34.59
NAIBIZA  00:34.75
MASTBAL 00:34.79
NAIBIZA 00:36.08
SALLE-P  00:36.56
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PRUEBA N°22.-50 Braza M
11 78222473 SEBASTIA VILLALONGA 01

12 41664590 OSCAR ALEMANY DELGADOQO1

13 46391666 EDUARD CERDA CALVO 02
14 43478107 SEBASTIA CRESPI 01
15 43461002 JUAN RAMON LAGAR 03
16 43477418 SERGI QUETGLAS 03
17 43208804 ALBERTO BODAS GALLEGO 02
43480329 MIQUEL TORRES GINER 04
45187227 PERE LLOBERA RAMIS 94
45187228 JOAN LLOBERA RAMIS 99
PRUEBA N°23.-50 Braza F
1 43475420 LILIA ARROM LLIZO 04
2 43478084 MARIA SERRA BONET 02
3 43474348 PAULA JOVER GALLEGO 03
4 43480341 NURIA ROSSELLO LOPEZ 03
5 78222803 MARIA ANTONIA MATEU 01
FC 46453188 CAROLINA CASADO CARRO 81
6 41615049 CATERINA GRIMALT 03
7 41620776 CRISTINA COMAS ANDREO 01
8 45188148 SOFIA ROMERO AVILES 02
9 41543011 FRANCETTE GOMEZ 05
10 43478016 MARIA RULLAN MARTINEZ 03
11 43470223 AINA BOIX HOMAR 05
12 06922770 IVETA IVANOVA TODOROVAO04
13 45188792 LUCIA LOZANO CRUZ 01
14 43235046 PAULA GAYA BISQUERRA 05
15 43480417 MARIA BURGUERA MOREY 03
16 43461973 AINA PALMER MORA 99
17 43475268 MARTA CHUN ROCA 05
18 43477699 NEREA GONZALEZ ALARCONZ2
19 43235387 HELENA PORTALO BOSCH 02
20 05393883 ALEXA SEPASGOSARIAN 03

<l
sIME

Deportees vida

Consell de
Mallorca

Esports

FEDERACION BALEAR DE NATACION

| TROFEO CIUTAT DE PALMA - 2S
Piscina: SON HUGO (interior) 50M 8

08/07/2017 Actan®0
RESULTADOS

T.final
CN.INCA 00:36.69

MASTBAL 00:37.16
CN.INCA 00:37.87
CN.INCA 00:38.64
CVOLTOR 00:39.70

SALLE-P  00:42.10
CVOLTOR 00:43.07
SALLE-P Desc
CN.INCA Baja
CN.INCA Baja
T.final

CN.INCA 00:34.74
CNPALMA 00:36.80

NCALVIA  00:36.99
CVOLTOR 00:37.78
CN.INCA  00:37.88
SALLE-P 00:38.17
FELANITX 00:38.32
CN.INCA 00:38.64
SALLE-P  00:38.86
MASTBAL  00:39.17

CNPALMA 00:39.21
CNPALMA 00:39.38
CVOLTOR 00:39.66
NCALVIA 00:39.97

CN.INCA  00:40.53
ILLES 00:40.77
MASTBAL 00:41.20
CVOLTOR 00:41.25
SALLE-P 00:41.27
CNPALMA  00:41.39

CVOLTOR 00:42.18
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PRUEBA N°23.-50 Braza F
21 43464409 IRENE VAZQUEZ ANDRES 04

22 43466036 BLANCA MARIANO VALDES 04
23 43213212 AZUL DAINO VEGA 04
24 43478025 ELENA RUANO DIEZ 05
25 45193779 CRISTINA GARAU FAJARDO 05
26 43461855 BEATRIZ DE CACERES 04
27 43464507 SOFIA PONCE CASADO 04
28 43223463 CANDELA SOLIS MOLINA 05

46390210 ELENA BUENO SERRANO 04

08315397 M2 FLORENCIA HACK 04

PRUEBA N°24.-50 Libres M
1 43205972 JOAN REYNES VALLVERDU 97

VICTOR MARTIN ROIG 02
SERGIO SALVADOR PAREJADO
SERGIO FUSTER POORE 99
DAVID TORRES GINER 00
JACOB SANCHEZ 01
ROBERTO GALLEGO 02
ISMAEL MATEU VELAZQUEZ97
SALVADOR REYNES 02
PEP LLUIS LOPEZ LOPEZ 95
SERGI PUIG BLANCO 03
ALEXANDRU CONDURACHEO01
ARNAU PALMER MORA 01
OTTO VASQUEZ DELGADO 00
GERARD FALCO GUILLEM 01
CESAR SANCHEZ MARTIN 02
DANIEL CERDA HOLMAGER 00
JOAN VICENS BUJOSA 03
DAMIA VENY OLIVER 01
ANTONIO HIDALGO GINART 02
CARLOS MARTINEZ TORRE1

41543196
41543001
43213329
43480327
41693090
43473758
43202817
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08/07/2017 Actan®0
RESULTADOS
T.final
SALLE-P 00:42.70
SALLE-P 00:42.73

FELANITX 00:44.17
CAMPUSES00:44.23
CVOLTOR 00:45.00
SALLE-P  00:45.83
SALLE-P  00:46.94
ILLES 00:48.70
MASTBAL Baja

SALLE-P Baja

T.final
CNPALMA 00:24.45
CVOLTOR 00:25.60
CVOLTOR 00:26.04
CVOLTOR 00:26.11

SALLE-P 00:26.11
CVOLTOR 00:26.26
SALLE-P 00:26.26

CNPALMA 00:26.27
CNPALMA  00:26.42
CN.INCA 00:26.46
NCALVIA 00:26.63

CNPALMA 00:26.70
CNPALMA  00:26.90
SALLE-P 00:26.91
SALLE-P 00:27.12
TRESCAN 00:27.27
CN.INCA 00:27.35

CNPALMA 00:27.65
CNPALMA 00:27.80
CVOLTOR 00:28.18

NCALVIA  00:28.27
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NATACIO 08/07/2017 Actan®0 NATACIO
RESULTADOS Pagina: 6
PRUEBA N°24.-50 Libres M T.final
21 45610143 ANTONIO NIETO 02 CNPALMA 00:28.34
22 43218055 RAFEL JOSEP JAUME 03 CNPALMA 00:28.45
23 43480368 JOAN PAU RODRIGUEZ 00 CVOLTOR 00:28.78
24 78221034 CARLOS MANUEL 00 CN.INCA 00:28.94
25 45608935 PEP FORTEZA FORTEZA 02 CNPALMA 00:29.17
26 45371761 JOAN LLODRA SERRA 02 SALLE-P  00:29.20

27 43464270 MIGUEL ROSET GIMENEZ 03 CNPALMA 00:29.29
28 43482964 ALVARO GONZALEZ JUAN 02 CVOLTOR 00:29.33

29 41583512 MATIAS VICENS 94 FELANITX 00:29.51
30 41573980 ALEJANDRO SEGRERA 02 FELANITX 00:29.72
31 43471141 BARTOMEU VERDERA 04 CAMPUSES 00:30.05
32 47431841 JOSE ANTONIO ZORNOZA 03 NAIBIZA 00:30.08
33 03764732 IVAN TEVZADZE 03 FELANITX 00:30.30
FC 45187556 ARNAU ALCOVER BARBOSA04 SALLE-P 00:30.74
34 43469427 JOEL LOPEZ RISCO 04 CN.INCA 00:30.75
35 02241260 SEPPE VERCAMMEN 04 FELANITX 00:30.80
36 43462243 JORDI RIERA PEIDRO 00 SALLE-P 00:30.86
37 41513796 MANUEL MAGALHAES 04 CNPALMA  00:30.89
38 43462923 PAU MAS CERDO 03 CNPALMA 00:31.23
39 09303721 ROBERT NAPIER 03 LLUCMA  00:31.32
40 48232628 IZAN RIERA HIDALGO 03 NAIBIZA 00:31.34
41 43461489 TONI FRAU SIQUIER 02 CVOLTORO00:31.39
42 45611894 JAUME VIDAL ROCA 02 NCALVIA 00:31.64
43 07704218 DENIS MOLNAR 04 CNPALMA 00:31.82
44 43473260 RAUL TUDELA MALLEN 04 CVOLTOR 00:32.35
45 47430697 VICENT ROIG ROIG 02 NAIBIZA 00:32.36
46 43461003 ADRIAN RODRIGUEZ 03 CVOLTOR 00:32.68
47 48231558 DANIEL RIBAS DE LA 02 NAIBIZA 00:33.06

48 52030257 XAVIER RODRIGUEZ RAMOND3 CVOLTOR 00:33.12
49 43214210 JOSE MARTINEZ MARTINEZ 02 NCALVIA 00:33.32
50 46391659 ESTEVE ADELL HORRACH 04 NCALVIA 00:33.67
51 41620798 CRISTOFOL VIVES MOREY 04 CNMURO 00:33.95
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PRUEBA N°24.-50 Libres M

52 43235271 IKER VERA CAPELLA 04
41617351 MARC COSANO MAS 99
46390424 SERGI HUETE DOMINGUEZ 02
43473472 ADAN ROMERO PONCE 04
41615720 FRANCESC BINIMELIS 00

PRUEBA N°25.-50 Libres F
1 43474750 LUCIA OLIVA VILLANUEVA 00
2 01391202 CATALINA FOURCADE 03
3 43083041 M2 DEL MAR SERRA 74
4 49770151 ESTELA GARAU MORENO 05
5 43474581 NALUA SOFIA MATTI 00
6 54623691 GIULIANA BOTTI LOPEZ 02
7 43217990 MARIA ESTARAS QUESADA 02
8 43223467 EMMA SANTOS KOFOD 02
9 43461267 PATRICIA ARMERO CALIZ 99

10 43470581 NEUS REY GARCIA 02

11 46388466 AINHOA PIQUERAS 02

12 04988957 IVELINA IVOVA IVANOVA 02

13 05150307 ANDREA EMERY SACH 02

14 43465023 LAURA MENENDEZ 01

15 49923805 MARTINA MANRESA 05

16 45614378 MARIA RUBIO BUJOSA 02

17 41662194 LUCIA ROCA RODADO 03

18 43224606 MARINA BAUZA SEGUI 03

19 47433057 EVA PARRA OLIVA 04

20 43469388 CARLOTA GINEL ENSENAT 01

21 43235366 MARTA RAMIS COMESANA 00

21 43469426 ARIADNA LOPEZ RISCO 01

23 43464488 NIKA SANCHEZ GUTNIK 05

24 43214685 SARA YERGA DIAZ-BLANCO 97

25 48199799 ELENA GONZALEZ GUASCH 05

26 43210348 PAULA GARCIA SEGURA 99
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08/07/2017 Actan®0
RESULTADOS

T.final
NCALVIA 00:40.37

CNMURO
SALLE-P

NCALVIA
FELANITX

Baja
Baja
Baja
Baja
T.final
CNPALMAQO0:27.48
EULARIO
CNPALMA 00:28.11
NCALVIA
SALLE-P 00:28.89

00:27.98

00:28.31

NCALVIA 00:28.98
SALLE-P
NCALVIA
SALLE-P
NCALVIA
CVOLTOR 00:29.58

00:29.11
00:29.42
00:29.52
00:29.57

CNPALMAD0:29.72

SALLE-P 00:29.83
SALLE-P 00:29.85
SALLE-P 00:29.98

CNPALMA 00:30.03
CVOLTOR 00:30.14
CVOLTOR 00:30.16
NAIBIZA
CVOLTOR 00:30.44
CNPALMA
CN.INCA 00:30.51

00:30.24

00:30.51

CNPALMA 00:30.56
CVOLTOR 00:30.69
EULARIO
SALLE-P

00:30.81
00:30.88
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PRUEBA N°25.-50 Libres F

27 41586534 LAURA PONS SANTAMARIA 01
28 43230023 MARINA MARQUEZ BOTE 03
29 48199743 SOFIA GARCIA IZQUIERDO 03
30 20549537 MARIA COLOMA PASCUAL 00
31 45184053 AINA TOMAS HERNANDEZ 04
32 47433047 ALBA PARRA OLIVA 04
33 43213487 MAR GIMENEZ CERDO 03
34 43467318 GABRIELA VELASCO 05
35 43460934 MARIA NEUS DELICADO 03
36 47432741 PAULA VAZQUEZ SERRA 02
36 09137071 EMMA LYDIA NAPIER 04
38 41664031 SOFIA BARRIOS GIORNO 05
39 78222804 AINA MATEU PONS 03
40 78223022 KIARA TORRICO RUIZ 05
41 43227870 AINA TORO GARCIA 02
42 43218056 ELISABET M2 JAUME 03
43 41587336 AINA MORAGON POZO 00
44 49605081 FRANCINA MEROU MESTRE 05
45 41662125 AINA MARIANO SALOM 03
46 49925382 ALEXANDRA SANDIN POLO 04
47 43233296 ANTONIA QUMEI SUREDA 04
48 45189372 INES BLANES MARTIN 04
49 78222207 EMMA FUSTER COLL 02
50 45692981 ELBA RODRIGUEZ GARCIA 05
51 47433422 ENOLA ROSELLO 02
52 43231118 AINHOA PUJOL CALZON 02
53 49484156 PAULA MORRO COLOM 03
54 45692597 CATERINA A. ARROYO 03
55 45371886 PAULA MUT TUGORES 05
56 41620244 JOANA MARIA SASTRE 05
57 45370176 PAULA FRAU BOSCH 05
58 43233035 LAURA SIMO PEREZ 05
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| TROFEO CIUTAT DE PALMA - 2S
Piscina: SON HUGO (interior) 50M 8

08/07/2017 Actan®0
RESULTADOS
T.final
CNMURO  00:31.01
SALLE-P 00:31.08

NAIBIZA 00:31.45
CNPALMA 00:31.49
CNPALMA 00:31.66
NAIBIZA  00:31.85
CAMPUSES 00:31.99
CAMPUSES 00:32.00
CVOLTOR 00:32.10
NAIBIZA 00:32.15
LLUCMA 00:32.15
CNPALMA 00:32.40
CN.INCA 00:32.42
CVOLTOR 00:32.46
NCALVIA 00:32.59
MASTBAL 00:32.60
FELANITX 00:32.69
CNPALMA  00:32.78
CVOLTOR 00:32.94
SALLE-P 00:33.04
CVOLTOR 00:33.25
NCALVIA 00:33.32

CN.INCA  00:33.41
NCALVIA  00:33.49
NAIBIZA 00:33.50
CNPALMA 00:33.57
CVOLTOR  00:34.41
CN.INCA 00:34.64

CVOLTOR 00:34.65
FELANITX 00:34.86
NCALVIA  00:34.87
SALLE-P  00:34.88
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NATACIO 08/07/2017 Actan®0 NATACIO
RESULTADOS Pagina: 9
PRUEBA N°25.-50 Libres F T.final
59 43217246 ALBA CORTES COBOS 02 CNPALMA 00:35.11
60 45691169 EUKENE JODRA RETA 05 SALLE-P  00:35.49
61 43202818 SHEYLA MATEU VELAZQUE®4 CNPALMA 00:35.56
62 45192702 NEUS CANYELLES 05 CVOLTOR 00:36.38
63 45185811 MARTA MARIA SALES 05 CVOLTOR 00:38.07
64 49773240 MERCE RIBAS BERGAS 05 CNMURO 00:40.05
43209858 LUCIA DUTARI PETRI 04 MASTBAL Baja

45608970 SOFIA MARTIN EXTREMERAO5 ~ MASTBAL  Baja
43483060 LAIA CASTRO TORRENS ~ 00 CAMPUSES Bgja
41583776 AIDA FORNES CLADERA 04 CNMURO  Bgja
41619054 BARBARA MORAGUES 02  CNMURO Baja
43474334 PAULA NADAL CANET 04 NCALVIA  Baja
43476570 INES GARCIA LLADO 03 NCALVIA Baja
43460689 MARIA HELENA ARROYO 01  NCALVIA  Bgja

PRUEBA N°26.-100 Mariposa M T.final 50 m
1 07893997 ADAM DZIUBINSKI 83 CNPALMA 00:59.51 00:28.40
2 45185810 SANTIAGO SALES LLINAS 99 CVOLTOR 01:03.02 00:29.78
3 43476153 MATEU VENY OLIVER 02 CNPALMA 01.03.45 00:29.25
4 43159049 MATIAS SUAREZ CAMPIONE96 CVOLTOR 01:03.51 00:29.83
5 43478908 ADRIA SARD PUIGROS 01 CNPALMA 01:04.65 00:30.71
6 41542977 MIGUEL PERELLO CAPELLAOO SALLE-P  01:05.78 00:29.95
7 43461268 ADRIAN ARMERO CALIZ 99 SALLE-P 01:.05.98 00:31.06
8 47406107 ANGEL ESTEBAN SEGOVIA 04 NAIBIZA 01:06.37 00:30.49
9 43199949 KEVIN RUIZ BIOJO 02 SALLE-P 01:06.89 00:31.50
10 43475536 GUILLEM SALVA GUAL 03 CVOLTOR 01:07.69 00:32.12
11 47255846 LUIS-ASHLEY IBAN BAKER 01 EULARIO 01:07.79 00:31.46
12 45190652 RAUL BERMIN MORAIS 02 CNPALMA 01:07.99 00:31.89

=
w

45611418 GUILLEM ESTARELLAS DE 04 CAMPUSES01:10.41 00:32.84
46392451 MARC FALCO GUILLEM 03 SALLE-P  01:12.65 00:33.90

H
I

15 43224863 DANIEL CANDELA MAZA 02 CAMPUSESO01:13.58 00:34.14
16 43214090 JOAN SASTRE RODRIGUEZ 04 CVOLTOR 01:13.61 00:33.95
17 43479384 JUAN CERVANTES 03 CVOLTOR 01:20.07 00:38.15
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PRUEBA N°26.-100 Mariposa M T.final 50 m

18 45186192 JERONI BARRERA ESTADES04 NCALVIA  01:21.15 00:36.88
19 45611016 GERARD SALVADO FORTEZA3 CVOLTOR 01:23.36 00:38.97
20 45192703 PAU CANYELLES FERRAGUD3 CVOLTOR 01:23.37 00:39.66
21 43224511 GONZALO TORRES PUERTA84 SALLE-P 01:30.60  00:42.50
22 41621312 MIQUEL CAPO MARQUEZ 04 CNMURO  01:34.52 00:45.59

PRUEBA N°27.-100 Mariposa F T.final 50 m
1 49607602 AINA SALA RODRIGUEZ 01 CNPALMA 01:10.61 00:32.87
2 45187152 AITANA ROMAN ANDUJAR 02 CNPALMA 01:10.99 00:33.97
3 47253265 MARTA RIBAS MARI 92 NAIBIZA 01:11.10 00:32.51
4 46393703 MARIA BONET CORTES 01 NCALVIA 01:11.55 00:32.58
5 41664004 AINA GARCIA VIVES 03 SALLE-P 01:12.28 00:34.30
6 45614499 LLUCIA MIERAS PIZA 03 CVOLTORO1:14.21 00:33.51
7 45609821 AUBA CAPO RAMON 01 CNPALMA 01:14.35 00:34.26
8 43465024 LUCIA MENENDEZ 04 SALLE-P 01:14.97 00:35.66
9 45614441 CLAUDIA NUNEZ LLADO 05 SALLE-P 01:15.13 00:34.99
10 71196098 ALEKSANDRA MALOGLAZOMWIS CNPALMA 01:17.11  00:35.93
11 46394473 NEREA CASTANER NOGUER#8 CVOLTOR 01:17.30  00:36.47
12 43228240 M2 DEL CARMEN ARTOLA 02 SALLE-P  01:18.20 00:36.33
13 41543010 CARME GOMEZ CAMPINS 03 CNPALMA 01:18.90 00:36.71
14 49484559 FRANCESCA SOCIAS 00 CVOLTOR 01:19.11 00:35.21
15 46388012 CATERINA THOMAS 04 CNPALMA 01:19.31 00:36.36
16 43229623 SARA GIRALDO PEDROTE 05 CAMPUSES 01:20.15 00:37.57
17 43459619 JUDITH CORDOBA 02 CVOLTOR 01:20.28 00:35.91
18 45614381 MARTA RUBIO BUJOSA 05 CNPALMA 01:20.34 00:37.26
19 07114544 FERNANDA MEISSNER 03 CAMPUSES 01:22.84 00:37.88
20 46388666 MARTA RODRIGUEZ MINAN 05 NCALVIA 01:23.25 00:38.85
21 43573918 NADIA CORRADINI 05 NCALVIA 01:23.28 00:38.45
22 49773239 MARGALIDA RIBAS BERGAS04 CNMURO 01:24.99 00:38.71
23 12344371 MARIOLA SVOLJSAK 03 NCALVIA 01:26.11 00:38.57
24 43460170 ANA LOPEZ DE SUSO 04 CVOLTOR 01:29.12 00:40.71
25 43224988 AIDA FERRER AGUILAR 97 MASTBAL 01:36.78 00:44.82
26 43480607 PAULA TRIVINO TEJADA 04 NCALVIA 01:44.12 00:46.64
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PRUEBA N°27.-100 Mariposa F T.final 50 m

43465671 MALEN TOMAS MELERO 01  SALLE-P  Desc
43477316 MARIA GRETADAMIANI 94 MASTBAL  Bgja

PRUEBA N°28.-100 Espalda M T.final 50 m
1 43204807 ALEX DE CELIS 93 CNPALMAO00:59.94 00:29.18

2 43469832 JAUME SASTRE GALARZO 00 CNPALMA 01:03.06 00:30.86
3 05409396 LEON PERRY 02 NCALVIA 01:04.22 00:31.29
4 43217054 NACHO MAYOL SOTO 01 SALLE-P 01:05.73 00:31.78
5 43234633 POL PEREZ MACARRO 02 CVOLTOR 01:10.05 00:33.22
6 45699211 SAMUEL DIAZ GUERRERO 03 CNPALMA 01:10.36 00:34.17
7 43210593 DAVID DEL VALLE MARIN 03 CAMPUSEB1:12.16 00:34.89
8 43459955 PABLO NAVAS ACEITUNO 02 MASTBAL 01:14.41
9 47433490 ALVARO BENITEZ 04 EULARIO 01:16.36 00:36.66
10 43463781 NICOLAS PEREZ SERRANO 04 SALLE-P 01:17.20 00:37.87
11 43461892 JORGE BODAS GALLEGO 04 CVOLTOR 01:34.64 00:46.73

43215827 CHRISTIAN RIOS 04 CVOLTOR  Desc
PRUEBA N°29.-100 Espalda F T.final 50 m
1 43466614 MARTA MARIA GUASP 04 CVOLTOR 01:08.87
2 43466209 ALEJANDRA RUIZ MARTIN 03 CVOLTOR 01:10.41 00:33.71
3 47433311 GLORIA TORRES HUESO 03 EULARIO 01:13.35 00:35.75
4 41619127 MARINA CAPO MARQUEZ 98 CNMURO  01:13.41  00:36.30
5 47406975 PAULA TARANCO 03 NAIBIZA 01:14.45 00:35.59
FC 43228977 CLAUDIA ALVAREZ 02 CNPALMA 01:14.58
6 43216891 LAURA SASTRE COLOM 97 CN.NCA  01:16.76  00:37.74
7 00023402 VIKTORI PESCHKO 03 CVOLTOR 01:17.11 00:37.72
8 48231611 AROHA FLORIT GUNCKEL 04 NAIBIZA  01:18.52 00:39.32
9 45691103 PAULA COLOMAR CARRASC®! CAMPUSES 01:20.80  00:39.39
10 49866462 LUCIA GONZALEZ 04 NCALVIA 01:22.69 00:40.51
11 43232487 LUA RIEDMULLER ALONSO 05 NCALVIA 01:23.28 00:40.77
12 45613521 IRENE BLANCO DIAZ 04 CNPALMA 01:23.34 00:40.85

13 41587333 MAGDALENA MUELAS RIGO04 FELANITX 01:26.39 00:41.95
14 46389177 AINA CACERES TORRES 05 CN.INCA 01:26.50 00:41.84
15 43218218 MARIA CATALA MERINO 04 CNPALMA 01:27.46 00:43.51
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PRUEBA N°29.-100 Espalda F T.final 50 m
43223847 NEUS CASANAS BORRAS 03  MASTBAL Baja
45696080 CLAUDIA AMENGUAL 05 CN.INCA  Baja
78221719 CATALINA M2 LOPEZ 99 CN.INCA Baja
PRUEBA N°30.-100 Braza M T.final 50 m

1 43182823 MARC SANCHEZ TORRENS 92 SABADEL 01:05.34  00:30.52
2 78220544 RAFAEL CEREZO IGNACIO 97 CNPALMA 01:09.03 00:31.53
3 43463961 ADRIAN GUERRERO LOPEZ 01 SALLE-P 01:14.69 00:34.13
4 47432329 FRANCISCO CARDONA 02 EULARIO 01:15.25 00:35.05
5 45370094 MARC LLINAS FRAU 01 CNPALMA 01:15.61 00:36.01
6 43466374 NESTOR SIQUIER RIPOLL 04 CNPALMA 01:16.17 00:36.68
7 47431495 MIGUEL RIERA GARCIA 02 NAIBIZA 01:16.78 00:36.10
FC 43475536 GUILLEM SALVA GUAL 03 CVOLTOR 01:17.25 00:36.03
8 75234963 ANDRES PERALES PEREZ 77 MASTBAL 01:18.10 00:35.51

9 43229131 MARC VILLOSLADA 00 SALLE-P  01:21.39 00:37.63
10 46391666 EDUARD CERDA CALVO 02 CN.INCA 01:21.71 00:38.51
11 47409850 MARC TORRES VEGA 04 NAIBIZA 01:21.76 00:38.27
12 43478107 SEBASTIA CRESPI 01 CN.INCA 01:26.01 00:39.96

13 41664590 OSCAR ALEMANY DELGADO01 MASTBAL 01:26.13  00:40.30
14 43480329 MIQUEL TORRES GINER 04 SALLE-P 01:31.11 00:43.36

15 43477418 SERG| QUETGLAS 03 SALLE-P  01:33.26
16 43208804 ALBERTO BODAS GALLEGO02 CVOLTOR 01:34.08  00:44.71
43461002 JUAN RAMON LAGAR 03 CVOLTOR Desc

78222473 SEBASTIA VILLALONGA 01 CN.INCA Desc
45187227 PERE LLOBERA RAMIS 94 CN.INCA Baja
45187228 JOAN LLOBERA RAMIS 99 CN.INCA Baja

PRUEBA N°31.-100 Braza F T.final 50 m
1 43475420 LILIA ARROM LLIZO 04 CN.INCA 01:18.11 00:35.75
2 43478084 MARIA SERRA BONET 02 CNPALMA 01:19.91 00:38.14
3 43474348 PAULA JOVER GALLEGO 03 NCALVIA 01:21.14 00:37.96
4 43480341 NURIA ROSSELLO LOPEZ 03 CVOLTOR 01:23.36 00:38.60
5 41620776 CRISTINA COMAS ANDREO 01 CN.INCA  01:24.26 00:39.83
6 45188148 SOFIA ROMERO AVILES 02 SALLE-P 01:25.04 00:40.03
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PRUEBA N°31.-100 Braza F T.final 50 m
7 41615049 CATERINA GRIMALT 03 FELANITX 01:25.51 00:40.14

8 43478016 MARIA RULLAN MARTINEZ 03 CNPALMA 01:25.97 00:40.16

9 78222803 MARIA ANTONIA MATEU 01 CN.INCA 01:26.01 00:40.63

10 06922770 IVETA IVANOVA TODOROVA04 CVOLTOR 01:26.19 00:40.50

11 43470223 AINA BOIX HOMAR 05 CNPALMA 01:26.69 00:41.04

12 41543011 FRANCETTE GOMEZ 05 MASTBAL 01:26.89  00:41.51
FC 46453188 CAROLINA CASADO CARRO81 SALLE-P 01:27.94

13 43477699 NEREA GONZALEZ ALARCON2 SALLE-P 01:29.19 00:42.43

14 43475268 MARTA CHUN ROCA 05 CVOLTOR 01:29.37 00:41.81
15 45188792 LUCIA LOZANO CRUZ 01 NCALVIA 01:29.45 00:42.59
16 43235046 PAULA GAYA BISQUERRA 05 CN.INCA 01:30.05 00:41.52
17 43480417 MARIA BURGUERA MOREY 03 ILLES 01:30.96 00:43.39
18 43461973 AINA PALMER MORA 99 MASTBAL 01:31.64 00:43.15

19 43235387 HELENA PORTALO BOSCH 02 CNPALMA 01:32.19 00:43.48
20 43464409 IRENE VAZQUEZ ANDRES 04 SALLE-P 01:32.36 00:43.57
21 05393883 ALEXA SEPASGOSARIAN 03 CVOLTOR 01:33.74 00:44.65
22 43466036 BLANCA MARIANO VALDES 04 SALLE-P 01:33.96 00:45.33

23 43213212 AZUL DAINO VEGA 04 FELANITX 01:34.85 00:45.77
24 49484156 PAULA MORRO COLOM 03 CVOLTOR  01:37.25  00:46.55
25 43478025 ELENA RUANO DIEZ 05 CAMPUSES01:38.27 00:46.38

26 43464507 SOFIA PONCE CASADO 04 SALLE-P  01:41.45 00:48.95

27 43461855 BEATRIZ DE CACERES 04 SALLE-P 01:42.14 00:48.78

28 45193779 CRISTINA GARAU FAJARDO 05 CVOLTOR 01:45.00 00:49.96

29 43223463 CANDELA SOLIS MOLINA 05 ILLES 01:45.55 00:49.50
46390210 ELENA BUENO SERRANO 04 MASTBAL Baja

08315397 M2 FLORENCIA HACK 04 SALLE-P Baja
PRUEBA N°32.-100 Libres M T.final 50 m
1 43205972 JOAN REYNES VALLVERDU 97 CNPALMA 00:53.50 00:25.51
2 41543196 VICTOR MARTIN ROIG 02 CVOLTOR 00:54.73 00:26.49
3 43473758 ROBERTO GALLEGO 02 SALLE-P 00:55.71 00:27.09
4 41543001 SERGIO SALVADOR PAREJAO0O CVOLTOR 00:56.88 00:27.27
5 43480327 DAVID TORRES GINER 00 SALLE-P 00:56.95 00:27.56
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PRUEBA N°32.-100 Libres M T.final 50 m

6 43483013 ARNAU PALMER MORA 01 CNPALMA 00:57.38  00:27.54
7 43205973 SALVADOR REYNES 02 CNPALMA 00:57.49  00:28.01
8 41693090 JACOB SANCHEZ 01 CVOLTOR 00:57.63  00:28.20
9 45187625 SERGI PUIG BLANCO 03 NCALVIA 00:58.13 00:27.71

10 43213329 SERGIO FUSTER POORE 99 CVOLTOR 00:58.75 00:28.32
FC 46392450 GERARD FALCO GUILLEM 01 SALLE-P 00:58.79

11 43473240 OTTO VASQUEZ DELGADO 00 SALLE-P 00:58.86  00:28.12

12 07521460 ALEXANDRU CONDURACHEO1 CNPALMA 00:59.39  00:28.50

13 43202817 ISMAEL MATEU VELAZQUEZ97 CNPALMA 01:00.19 00:30.04

14 43479063 DANIEL CERDA HOLMAGER 00 CN.INCA 01:00.71 00:29.73

15 43476154 DAMIA VENY OLIVER 01 CNPALMA 01:00.75 00:29.02
16 43472637 PAU MARTORELL CARDONAO1 CNPALMA  01:00.81
17 41573600 PEP LLUIS LOPEZ LOPEZ 95 CN.INCA 01:01.07 00:29.13

18 05955901 CESAR SANCHEZ MARTIN 02 TRESCAN 01:01.21 00:30.25
19 43224319 ANTONIO HIDALGO GINART 02 CVOLTOR 01:01.37 00:29.94
20 45185608 JOAN VICENS BUJOSA 03 CNPALMA 01:01.60 00:29.28
21 43218055 RAFEL JOSEP JAUME 03 CNPALMA 01:01.90 00:29.90
22 43480368 JOAN PAU RODRIGUEZ 00 CVOLTOR 01:01.94 00:30.50
23 45608935 PEP FORTEZA FORTEZA 02 CNPALMA 01:03.24 00:30.29
24 45610143 ANTONIO NIETO 02 CNPALMA 01:03.30 00:30.70
25 43482964 ALVARO GONZALEZ JUAN 02 CVOLTOR 01:03.35 00:31.40
26 45192871 CARLOS MARTINEZ TORRES)1 NCALVIA 01:03.55 00:30.78
27 78221034 CARLOS MANUEL 00 CN.INCA 01:04.51 00:31.21
28 43464270 MIGUEL ROSET GIMENEZ 03 CNPALMA 01:04.55 00:31.54
29 41573980 ALEJANDRO SEGRERA 02 FELANITX 01:04.87 00:31.11

30 41583512 MATIAS VICENS 94 FELANITX 01:05.61 00:32.06
31 45371761 JOAN LLODRA SERRA 02 SALLE-P  01:06.21 00:31.49
32 41513796 MANUEL MAGALHAES 04 CNPALMA  01:07.10 00:32.39
33 43471141 BARTOMEU VERDERA 04 CAMPUSES 01:07.33  00:31.95
34 03764732 IVAN TEVZADZE 03 FELANITX 01:07.56 00:32.13
35 43469427 JOEL LOPEZ RISCO 04 CN.INCA 01:07.98 00:33.49
36 02241260 SEPPE VERCAMMEN 04 FELANITX 01:08.82 00:33.75
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PRUEBA N°32.-100 Libres M T.final 50 m
37 09303721 ROBERT NAPIER 03 LLUCMA  01:08.93 00:33.60
38 43461489 TONI FRAU SIQUIER 02 CVOLTORO01:09.42 00:33.63
39 43461003 ADRIAN RODRIGUEZ 03 CVOLTOR 01:09.89 00:33.96
40 47431841 JOSE ANTONIO ZORNOZA 03 NAIBIZA 01:10.28 00:33.63
41 07704218 DENIS MOLNAR 04 CNPALMA 01:10.40 00:33.92
42 48232628 |IZAN RIERA HIDALGO 03 NAIBIZA 01:10.43 00:34.22
43 43473260 RAUL TUDELA MALLEN 04 CVOLTOR 01:10.91 00:34.85
44 43462923 PAU MAS CERDO 03 CNPALMA 01:11.29
45 47430697 VICENT ROIG ROIG 02 NAIBIZA 01:11.61 00:34.35
46 43462243 JORDI RIERA PEIDRO 00 SALLE-P 01:12.50 00:34.05
47 45611894 JAUME VIDAL ROCA 02 NCALVIA 01:12.69 00:34.56
48 48231558 DANIEL RIBAS DE LA 02 NAIBIZA 01:12.79 00:35.20

FC 45187556 ARNAU ALCOVER BARBOSA04 SALLE-P 01:13.11
49 46391659 ESTEVE ADELL HORRACH 04 NCALVIA 01:15.39 00:37.00
50 41620798 CRISTOFOL VIVES MOREY 04 CNMURO 01:15.62 00:36.55
51 52030257 XAVIER RODRIGUEZ RAMON)3 CVOLTOR 01:17.30 00:36.81
52 43214210 JOSE MARTINEZ MARTINEZ 02 NCALVIA 01:17.56
53 43235271 IKER VERA CAPELLA 04 NCALVIA 01:33.43 00:43.09
41617351 MARC COSANO MAS 99  CNMURO Baja
46390424 SERGI HUETE DOMINGUEZ 02  SALLE-P Baja
43473472 ADAN ROMERO PONCE 04 NCALVIA Baja

41615720 FRANCESC BINIMELIS 00 FELANITX Baja
PRUEBA N°33.-100 Libres F T.final 50 m
1 43474750 LUCIA OLIVA VILLANUEVA 00 CNPALMAO00:58.97 00:28.46
2 01391202 CATALINA FOURCADE 03 EULARIO 01:01.03 00:29.50
3 43217990 MARIA ESTARAS QUESADA 02 SALLE-P 01:02.52 00:30.54
4 49770151 ESTELA GARAU MORENO 05 NCALVIA 01:02.58 00:30.02
FC 43466614 MARTA MARIA GUASP 04 CVOLTOR 01:.02.64 00:30.49
5 43223467 EMMA SANTOS KOFOD 02 NCALVIA 01:02.76 00:29.72
6 43474581 NALUA SOFIA MATTI 00 SALLE-P 01:03.18 00:29.74
7 43461267 PATRICIA ARMERO CALIZ 99 SALLE-P 01:03.43 00:30.47
8 54623691 GIULIANA BOTTI LOPEZ 02 NCALVIA 01:03.75 00:30.21
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Piscina: SON HUGO (interior) 50M 8

PRUEBA N°33.-100 Libres F

9 46388466
10 43470581
11 45614378
12 05150307
13 04988957
14 41662194
15 43469388
16 49923805
17 43224606
18 43210348
19 47433057
20 43235366
21 48199799
21 41586534
23 43469426
24 43464488
25 43460934
26 43214685
27 43213487
28 47432741
29 20549537
30 43230023
31 41662125
31 49925382
33 45184053
34 48199743
35 43218056
36 78223022
37 43227870
38 43233296
39 47433047
40 43467318
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AINHOA PIQUERAS 02
NEUS REY GARCIA 02
MARIA RUBIO BUJOSA 02
ANDREA EMERY SACH 02
IVELINA IVOVA IVANOVA 02

LUCIA ROCA RODADO 03
CARLOTA GINEL ENSENAT 01
MARTINA MANRESA 05
MARINA BAUZA SEGUI 03
PAULA GARCIA SEGURA 99
EVA PARRA OLIVA 04

MARTA RAMIS COMESANA 00
ELENA GONZALEZ GUASCH 05
LAURA PONS SANTAMARIA 01
ARIADNA LOPEZ RISCO 01
NIKA SANCHEZ GUTNIK 05
MARIA NEUS DELICADO 03
SARA YERGA DIAZ-BLANCO 97
MAR GIMENEZ CERDO 03
PAULA VAZQUEZ SERRA 02
MARIA COLOMA PASCUAL 00
MARINA MARQUEZ BOTE 03
AINA MARIANO SALOM 03
ALEXANDRA SANDIN POLO 04
AINA TOMAS HERNANDEZ 04
SOFIA GARCIA IZQUIERDO 03
ELISABET M2 JAUME 03
KIARA TORRICO RUIZ 05
AINA TORO GARCIA 02
ANTONIA QUMEI SUREDA 04
ALBA PARRA OLIVA 04
GABRIELA VELASCO 05
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i Mallorca

Esports

08/07/2017 Acta n° 0
RESULTADOS
T.final 50 m

CVOLTOR 01:03.88 00:30.76
NCALVIA 01:04.13

CNPALMA 01:04.78 00:31.35
SALLE-P 01:04.85 00:31.26
CNPALMAO1:05.04 00:31.11
CVOLTOR 01:05.15 00:31.52
CVOLTOR 01:05.34 00:31.54
SALLE-P 01:06.02 00:32.38
CVOLTOR 01:06.24 00:31.42
SALLE-P  01:06.54 00:32.25
NAIBIZA  01:06.75 00:31.75
CNPALMA  01:06.83 00:31.96
EULARIO 01:07.03 00:31.73
CNMURO  01:07.03 00:32.19
CN.INCA 01:07.05 00:31.93
CNPALMA 01:07.43

CVOLTOR 01:08.52 00:32.99
CVOLTOR 01:08.58 00:32.62
CAMPUSES 01:08.80 00:33.34
NAIBIZA 01:09.04 00:33.77
CNPALMA  01:09.37 00:33.47
SALLE-P 01:09.52 00:33.10
CVOLTOR 01:10.23 00:34.19
SALLE-P 01:10.23

CNPALMA 01:10.28 00:33.96
NAIBIZA 01:10.37 00:33.57
MASTBAL 01:10.59 00:33.62
CVOLTOR 01:10.71 00:34.39
NCALVIA 01:10.75 00:33.87
CVOLTOR 01:10.93 00:34.47
NAIBIZA  01:10.96 00:33.75
CAMPUSES 01:10.97 00:33.62
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FEDERACIO Piscina: SON HUGO (interior) 50M 8 FEDERACIO

BALEAR DE BALEAR DE

NATACIO 08/07/2017 Actan®0 NATACIO

RESULTADOS Pagina: 17
PRUEBA N°33.-100 Libres F T.final 50 m

41 41664031 SOFIA BARRIOS GIORNO 05 CNPALMA 01:11.38 00:34.52
42 78222804 AINA MATEU PONS 03 CN.INCA 01:11.40 00:34.66
43 43083041 M2 DEL MAR SERRA 74 CNPALMA 01:12.13 00:28.29

44 41587336 AINA MORAGON POZO 00 FELANITX 01:12.22 00:34.51
45 49605081 FRANCINA MEROU MESTRE05 CNPALMA 01:12.72 00:35.82
46 09137071 EMMA LYDIA NAPIER 04 LLUCMA 01:12.83 00:35.65
47 43231118 AINHOA PUJOL CALZON 02 CNPALMA 01:13.40 00:35.43
48 45692981 ELBA RODRIGUEZ GARCIA 05 NCALVIA 01:13.81 00:35.07
49 43233035 LAURA SIMO PEREZ 05 SALLE-P 01:15.02

50 47433422 ENOLA ROSELLO 02 NAIBIZA 01:15.23 00:35.39
51 43217246 ALBA CORTES COBOS 02 CNPALMA 01:15.74 00:36.44
52 45371886 PAULA MUT TUGORES 05 CVOLTOR 01:16.53

53 78222207 EMMA FUSTER COLL 02 CN.INCA 01:17.54 00:37.07
54 41620244 JOANA MARIA SASTRE 05 FELANITX 01:17.58 00:36.76
55 45691169 EUKENE JODRA RETA 05 SALLE-P 01:17.59 00:37.53
56 45189372 INES BLANES MARTIN 04 NCALVIA 01:17.63 00:36.38

57 45692597 CATERINA A. ARROYO 03 CN.INCA 01:18.03 00:36.58
58 43202818 SHEYLA MATEU VELAZQUEXA4 CNPALMA 01:18.05 00:37.61

59 45192702 NEUS CANYELLES 05 CVOLTOR 01:21.37

60 45370176 PAULA FRAU BOSCH 05 NCALVIA 01:21.71

61 45185811 MARTA MARIA SALES 05 CVOLTOR 01:23.44 00:39.73

62 49773240 MERCE RIBAS BERGAS 05 CNMURO 01:33.70 00:43.25
43209858 LUCIA DUTARI PETRI 04 MASTBAL Baja

45608970 SOFIA MARTIN EXTREMERAO5 ~ MASTBAL  Baja
43483060 LAIA CASTRO TORRENS 00 CAMPUSES Bgja
41583776 AIDA FORNES CLADERA 04 CNMURO  Bgja
41619054 BARBARA MORAGUES 02  CNMURO Baja

43465023 LAURA MENENDEZ 01 SALLEP Bagja
43474334 PAULA NADAL CANET 04 NCALVIA  Baja
43476570 INES GARCIA LLADO 03 NCALVIA Baja

43460689 MARIA HELENA ARROYO 01  NCALVIA  Baja
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FEDERACIO Piscina: SON HUGO (interior) 50M 8 FEDERACIO
BALEAR DE BALEAR DE
NATACIO 08/07/2017 Actan®O NATACIO
RESULTADOS Pagina: 18
PRUEBA N°34.-6x50 Libres X T.final 50 m
1 00056 CNPALMA 0 CNPALMA 02:43.77 00:28.26
2 00877 CVOLTOR 0 CVOLTOR 02:45.11 00:27.83
3 00883 NCALVIA <EQ.A> 0 NCALVIA 02:45.76 00:26.31
4 00848 SALLE-P 0 SALLE-P 02:48.59 00:29.58
FC oo0877 CVOLTOR <EQ.B> 0 CVOLTOR 02:54.26 00:29.99
5 01243 CN.INCA 0 CN.INCA 02:56.42 00:30.89
FC oo0877 CVOLTOR <EQ.C> 0 CVOLTOR 02:56.91 00:31.20
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